Key
No. Parts No.

000-8241
1704511
372-7812
3728012
375-5401
372-7701
B64-4401
145-2101
B07-8201
320-1402
376-1700
B64-3601
481-1011
351-8901
B10-5701
B63-0602
B47-9501
B63-0801
B63-0901
352-0402
B19-7201
634-6801
352-0402
B11-2801
B19-7302
352-1103
501-2001
2504501
502-1401
B63-1002

Parts Name

Drag knob

Drag washer retainer
Drag D washer
Disc washer
Drag A washer
Drag washer A Spool assembly
Spool 6-864-4301
Spool click claw spring
Spool click ciaw

Spool click claw retainer —
Spool washer

Main shaft

Oscillating slider
Qscillating slider screw
Rotor nut

Rotor

Tension spring A

Bail kick lever

Bail kick lever cover

Bail kick lever cover screw
Bail spring

Bail spring cover

Bail spring cover screw
Bail screw

Arm lever

Arm lever screw

Roller coller A

Line roller

Roller colier B

Bail

Sold as one unit

Key
No.

Parts No.

352-1103
B10-0801
6366711
634-7011
3516605
371-2822
3728600
501-5101
636-2611
B64-3201
B64-2501
B64-2801
1440321
352-1103
1119201
144-5601
373-2700
541-7301
352-2502
374-5400
412-3611
B07-3303
413-8501
371-2800
B807-3303
B64-3801
3518504
B64-4101
363-7401

Parts Name

Bail holder screw
Ratchet

Click gear

Pinion coller ret. washer
Pinion coller ret. washer screw
Pinion washer A

Pinion washer B

Shaft metal

Bearing

Pinion gear

Body

Anti-reverse cam
Anti-reverse cam spring
Anti-reverse claw screw
Anti-reverse claw
Anti-reverse claw spring
Anti-reverse iever washer
Anti-reverse lever
Anti-reverse fever screw
Oscillating gear washer
Oscitlating gear

Bearing

Drive gear

Drive gear washer
Bearing

Body cover

Body cover screw
Handie

Handle screw cap



